BALLSTON COMMUNITY PUBLIC LIBRARY

TRUSTEE FUND (1596) SUMMARY

3/26/2024 11:47

FUND NAME
Richard E. Wittnebel
BH Women's Club
Conklin

Asa Kaplan
Tibbitts
McQueen
DeAngelo

Carol Brower
Ruth Glasser
Undesignated

TOTAL

$23.55
$74.76
$4,621.88
$302.90
$38.88
$11.26
$51.04
$345.00
$57.40

$6,570.22

$12,096.89

Ballston Community Public Library Trustee Fund (1596) Register
| 3/26/202411:47 |

With-
Check . . it Deposit Account
Date Description Fund drawal
Number Amount Balance
Amount
1.31.2024 interest earned UNDESIGNATED $2.05 $12,094.97
2.29.2024 interest earned UNDESIGNATED $1.92 $12,096.89



