BALLSTON COMMUNITY PUBLIC LIBRARY							
TRUSTEE FUND (1596) SUMMARY							
3/26/2024 11:47							
FUND NAME	FUND NAME						
Richard E. Wittnebel	\$23.55						
BH Women's Club	\$74.76						
Conklin	\$4,621.88						
Asa Kaplan	\$302.90						
Tibbitts	\$38.88						
McQueen	\$11.26						
DeAngelo	\$51.04						
Carol Brower	\$345.00						
Ruth Glasser	\$57.40						
Undesignated	\$6,570.22						
TOTAL	\$12,096.89						

## Ballston Community Public Library Trustee Fund (1596) Register

3/26/2024 11:47

Date	Check Number	Description	Fund	With- drawal Amount	Deposit Amount	Account Balance
1.31.2024		interest earned	UNDESIGNATED		\$2.05	\$12,094.97
2.29.2024		interest earned	UNDESIGNATED		\$1.92	\$12 <i>,</i> 096.89